
Walki bokserskie

Podaj zwycięzce pojedynków bokserskich

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. John Ruiz vs David Tua

A - Ruiz

B - Tua

C - Remis

2. George Foreman vs Tommy Morrison

A - Foreman

B - Morrison

C - Remis

3. Andrzej Gołota vs Chris Byrd

A - Gołota

B - Byrd

C - Remis

4. Glen Johnson v Roy Jones jr

A - Johnson

B - Jones jr

C - Remis

5. Roy Jones jr vs Felix Trinidad

A - Jones jr

B - Trinidad

C - Remis

6. George Foreman vs Michael Moorer

A - Foreman

B - Moorer

C - Remis
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7. Mike Tyson vs Kevin McBride

A - Tyson

B - McBride

C - Remis

8. Mike Tyson vs Buster Douglas

A - Tyson

B - Douglas

C - Remis

9. Marco Antonio Barrera vs Prince Naseem Hamed

A - Barrera

B - Hamed

C - Remis

10. Oscar De La Hoya vs. Bernard Hopkins

A - De La Hoya

B - Hopkins

C - Remis

11. Roy Jones jr vs. John Ruiz

A - Jones jr

B - Ruiz

C - Remis

12. Lennox Lewis vs Hasim Rahman I walka

A - Lewis

B - Rahman

C - Remis

13. Oscar De La Hoya vs Arturo Gatti

A - De La Hoya
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B - Gatti

C - Remis

14. Mike Tyson vs Larry Holmes

A - Tyson

B - Holmes

C - Remis

15. Lennox Lewis vs Vitali Klitschko

A - Lewis

B - Klitschko

C - Remis

16. Shane Mosley vs Miguel Angel Cotto

A - Mosley

B - Cotto

C - Remis

17. Evander Holyfield vs Lennox Lewis I Walka

A - Holyfield

B - Lewis

C - Remis

18. Nikolay Valuev vs Ruslan Chagaev

A - Valuev

B - Chagaev

C - Remis

19. James Toney vs Evander Holyfield

A - Toney

B - Holyfield

C - Remis
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20. Riddick Bowe vs Evander Holyfield I walka

A - Bowe

B - Holyfield

C - Remis
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Walki bokserskie

Podaj zwycięzce pojedynków bokserskich

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. B

2. B

3. C

4. A

5. A

6. A

7. B

8. B

9. A

10. B

11. A

12. B

13. A

14. A

15. A

16. B

17. C

18. B

19. A

20. A
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